
 Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

  2025 April. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 11-Mar.-2025

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/PS4

XIAMEN

（HAI

RUN)

LOS

ANGELES,CA

26 days

OAKLAND,CA

32days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

14 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 YM UNANIMITY 079E YMFT0079E 12-Apr 29-Apr 5-May

15 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 YM UPWARD 093E YUPT0093E 19-Apr 6-May 12-May

16 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 YM UBIQUITY 070E YMQT0070E 26-Apr 13-May 19-May

17 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 YM UNIFORM 241E UNFT0241E 3-May 20-May 26-May

18 YINGHAI29 427K YGHC0427S Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Jul-03 May-01 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9K7T0001E 10-May 27-May 2-Jun

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PS4

XIAMEN

（HAI

RUN)

LOS

ANGELES,CA

24 days

OAKLAND,CA

30days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY

Closing

(Fri

17:00)

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

14 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 YM UNANIMITY 079E YMFT0079E 12-Apr 29-Apr 5-May

15 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 YM UPWARD 093E YUPT0093E 19-Apr 6-May 12-May

16 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 YM UBIQUITY 070E YMQT0070E 26-Apr 13-May 19-May

17 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 YM UNIFORM 241E UNFT0241E 3-May 20-May 26-May

18 HONGXU968 429K HGXC0429S May-02 May-02 2-May May-03 May-03 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9K7T0001E 10-May 27-May 2-Jun

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

TP Serivce
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4
FUZHOU

PS4(Thu) -Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4

PS4(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 
hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 
hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/PS4

XIAMEN

（HAI

RUN)

LOS

ANGELES,CA

25 days

OAKLAND,CA

31days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

14 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 WAN HAI 723 E018 HA7T0018E 11-Apr 28-Apr 4-May

15 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 BLANK SAILING - - 18-Apr 5-May 11-May

16 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 WAN HAI A05 E009 A05T0009E 25-Apr 12-May 18-May

17 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 WAN HAI A12 E004 H12T0004E 2-May 19-May 25-May

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PS4

XIAMEN

（HAI

RUN)

LOS

ANGELES,CA

23 days

OAKLAND,CA

29 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

14 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 WAN HAI 723 E018 HA7T0018E 11-Apr 28-Apr 4-May

15 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 BLANK SAILING - - 18-Apr 5-May 11-May

16 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 WAN HAI A05 E009 A05T0009E 25-Apr 12-May 18-May

17 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 WAN HAI A12 E004 H12T0004E 2-May 19-May 25-May

18 HONGXU968 429K HGXC0429S May-02 May-02 2-May May-03 May-03 SEASPAN BRAVO 435E SPBT0435E 9-May 26-May 1-Jun

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS7

PS7(Thu) -Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS7

PS7(Sun) -Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce



FEEDER/PN1

XIAMEN

（HAI

CANG)

TACOMA, WA

23 days

VANCOUVER, BC

26  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY

Closing

(Tue

18:00)

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

14 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 075E SDXT0075E 9-Apr 26-Apr 29-Apr

15 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 YM COSMOS 183E YCOT0183E 16-Apr 3-May 6-May

16 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 8G4T0001E 23-Apr 10-May 13-May

17 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 BLANK SAILING - - 30-Apr 17-May 20-May

18 YINGHAI29 427K YGHC0427S Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Jul-03 May-01 PHOEBE 003E PXET0003E 7-May 24-May 27-May

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PN1

XIAMEN

（HAI

CANG)

TACOMA, WA

28 days

VANCOUVER, BC

31  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY

Closing

(Fri

17:00)

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

15 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 YM COSMOS 183E YCOT0183E 16-Apr 3-May 6-May

16 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 8G4T0001E 23-Apr 10-May 13-May

17 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 BLANK SAILING - - 30-Apr 17-May 20-May

18 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 PHOEBE 003E PXET0003E 7-May 24-May 27-May

19 HONGXU968 429K HGXC0429S May-02 May-02 2-May May-03 May-03 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 8G4T0001E 14-May 31-May 3-Jun

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/EC1

KAOHSIUN

G

 

(YANGMIN

NEW YORK, NY

48Days

NORFOLK, VA

52Days

CHARLES

TON,SC

55 days

SAVANNA

H,GA

57days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY

Closing

(Wed

CY

Cutoff

(Thu

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

13 DONG FANG XIAMEN 0153M DAXC0153E Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-02 Apr-03 Apr-03 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 8I8T0001E 11-Apr 21-May 25-May 28-May 30-May

14 DONG FANG XIAMEN 0157M DAXC0157E Apr-09 Apr-09 Apr-09 Apr-10 Apr-10 SEASPAN BRILLIANCE 064E LIAT0064E 18-Apr 28-May 1-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun

15 DONG FANG XIAMEN 0161M DAXC0161E Apr-16 Apr-16 Apr-16 Apr-17 Apr-17 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9G4T0001E 25-Apr 4-Jun 8-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun

16 DONG FANG XIAMEN 0165M DAXC0165E Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-23 Apr-24 Apr-24 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9G3T0001E 2-May 11-Jun 15-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1
TP Serivce

EC1(Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC1

PN1(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1

PN1(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week



FEEDER/EC2
NINGBO

 (SANQI)

SAVANNAH,GA

35 days

CHARLESTON,S

C

39days

WILMING

TON

41days

NORFOLK,F

L

43days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Web

Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

16 XINMINGZHOU78 25514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 HMM VICTORY 055E HOVT0055E 9-Apr 8-May 12-May 14-May 16-May

17 XINMINGZHOU78 25515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10 ONE BLUE JAY 037E ONLT0037E 16-Apr 15-May 19-May 21-May 23-May

18 XINMINGZHOU78 25516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 ONE CRANE 031E CRET0031E 23-Apr 22-May 26-May 28-May 30-May

19 XINMINGZHOU78 25517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24 ONE GRUS 027E ONGT0027E 30-Apr 29-May 2-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun

20 XINMINGZHOU78 25518N XNZC0018N Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-01 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 7D0T0001E 7-May 5-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/ALX2

/AHX

XIAMEN

（HAI
Busan BUSAN

Honolulu

35 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

15 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 MSC VALENTINA FA515A MCVT0515E Apr-13 Apr-20 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-22 May-08

16 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 MSC CANDIDA FA516A KDDT0516E Apr-20 Apr-27 NOBILIT 994E NBDT0994E Apr-29 May-15

17 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 ONE IBIS 2517E OIIT2517E Apr-27 May-04 BLANK SAILING - - May-06 May-22

18 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 MSC VIVIENNE FA518A VVNT0518E May-4 May-11 TALLAHASSEE 075E TLHT0075E May-13 May-29

19 YINGHAI29 427K YGHC0427S Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Jul-03 May-01 SEASPAN BEAUTY 2519E SEYT2519E May-11 May-18 BLANK SAILING - - May-20 Jun-05

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX2

/AHX

XIAMEN

（HAI

CANG)

Busan BUSAN
Honolulu

28 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri

12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

CY

Closing

(Fri

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

16 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 MSC VALENTINA FA515A MCVT0515E Apr-13 Apr-20 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-22 May-08

17 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 MSC CANDIDA FA516A KDDT0516E Apr-20 Apr-27 NOBILIT 994E NBDT0994E Apr-29 May-15

18 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 ONE IBIS 2517E OIIT2517E Apr-27 May-04 BLANK SAILING - - May-06 May-22

19 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 MSC VIVIENNE FA518A VVNT0518E May-04 May-11 TALLAHASSEE 075E TLHT0075E May-13 May-29

20 HONGXU968 429K HGXC0429S May-02 May-02 2-May May-03 May-03 SEASPAN BEAUTY 2519E SEYT2519E May-11 May-18 BLANK SAILING - - May-20 Jun-05

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

MOTHER VESSEL

AHX

AHX(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce
MOTHER VESSEL

AHX
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

AHX(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC2

EC2 (Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce



        Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

            2025 April. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 07-Mar.-2025

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/FE3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

 39days

HAMBURG

 54days

SOUTHAMP

TON

58days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Mon

VGM

Cutoff

(Sun

CY Closing

(Sun

24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

16 HUAXIN116 413K H16C0413S 7-Apr 6-Apr 6-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr HMM GDANSK 016W OGDT0016W 18-Apr 27/May 31-May 4-Jun

17 HUAXIN116 417K H16C0417S 14-Apr 13-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr HMM ST PETERSBURG 015W OSPT0015W 25-Apr 3/June 7-Jun 11-Jun

18 HUAXIN116 421K H16C0421S 21-Apr 20-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr HMM ALGECIRAS 017W OACT0017W 2-May 10/June 14-Jun 18-Jun

19 HUAXIN116 425K H16C0425S 28-Apr 27-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr HMM HELSINKI 016W OHET0016W 9-May 17/June 21-Jun 25-Jun

FEEDER/FE3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

47days

HAMBURG

51days

SOUTHAMP

TON

55days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY Closing

(Tue

24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

15 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 ZEPHYR LUMOS 015W ZPLT0015W 11-Apr 20/May 24-May 28-May

16 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 HMM GDANSK 016W OGDT0016W 18-Apr 27/May 31-May 4-Jun

17 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 HMM ST PETERSBURG 015W OSPT0015W 25-Apr 3/June 7-Jun 11-Jun

18 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 HMM ALGECIRAS 017W OACT0017W 2-May 10/June 14-Jun 18-Jun

FEEDER/FE3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTERDAM

45days

HAMBURG

49days

SOUTHAMP

TON

53days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Fri

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

15 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 ZEPHYR LUMOS 015W ZPLT0015W 11-Apr 20-May 24-May 28-May

16 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 HMM GDANSK 016W OGDT0016W 18-Apr 27-May 31-May 4-Jun

17 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 HMM ST PETERSBURG 015W OSPT0015W 25-Apr 3-Jun 7-Jun 11-Jun

18 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 HMM ALGECIRAS 017W OACT0017W 2-May 10-Jun 14-Jun 18-Jun

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Sat)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

FE3(Mon)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Thu)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/FE3
XIAMEN

(嵩屿码头)

LE HAVRE

  42days

ROTTERD

AM

   45days

HAMBURG

    55days

ANTWERP

   57days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Mon

VGM

Cutoff

(Sun

CY Closing

(Sun

24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Mon

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

16 HUAXIN116 413K H16C0413S 7-Apr 6-Apr 6-Apr 7-Apr 7-Apr TO BE NOMINATED GS515W 7B0T0515W 12-Apr 19/May 22-May 1-Jun 3-Jun

17 HUAXIN116 417K H16C0417S 14-Apr 13-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr 14-Apr MSC AUDREY GS516W YSRT0516W 19-Apr 26/May 29-May 8-Jun 10-Jun

18 HUAXIN116 421K H16C0421S 21-Apr 20-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr 21-Apr MSC QUITTERIE GS517W IQRT0517W 26-Apr 2/June 5-Jun 15-Jun 17-Jun

19 HUAXIN116 425K H16C0425S 28-Apr 27-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 28-Apr MSC MARIAGRAZIA GS518W MZIT0518W 3-May 9/June 12-Jun 22-Jun 24-Jun

FEEDER/FE3
XIAMEN

(嵩屿码头)

LE HAVRE

  46days

ROTTERD

AM

    49days

HAMBURG

   59days

ANTWERP

   61days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY Closing

(Tue

24:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

16 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 TO BE NOMINATED GS515W 7B0T0515W 12-Apr 19/May 22-May 1-Jun 3-Jun

17 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 MSC AUDREY GS516W YSRT0516W 19-Apr 26/May 29-May 8-Jun 10-Jun

18 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 MSC QUITTERIE GS517W IQRT0517W 26-Apr 2/June 5-Jun 15-Jun 17-Jun

19 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 MSC MARIAGRAZIA GS518W MZIT0518W 3-May 9/June 12-Jun 22-Jun 24-Jun

FEEDER/FE3
XIAMEN

(嵩屿码头)

LE HAVRE

  44days

ROTTERD

AM

  47days

HAMBURG

    57days

ANTWERP

   59days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Fri

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

16 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 TO BE NOMINATED GS515W 7B0T0515W 12-Apr 19/May 22-May 1-Jun 3-Jun

17 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 MSC AUDREY GS516W YSRT0516W 19-Apr 26/May 29-May 8-Jun 10-Jun

18 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 MSC QUITTERIE GS517W IQRT0517W 26-Apr 2/June 5-Jun 15-Jun 17-Jun

19 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 MSC MARIAGRAZIA GS518W MZIT0518W 3-May 9/June 12-Jun 22-Jun 24-Jun

FEEDER/MD1
NINGBO

(SANQI)

DAMIETTA

   48days

ASHDOD

  52days

PIRAEUS

   55days

ISTANBU

L

  57days

IZMIT

  60days

MERSIN

65days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY Closing

(Tue

17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

14 XINMINGZHOU78 25514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 YM WARMTH 040W YWAT0040W 10-Apr 21-May 25-May 28-May 30-May 2-Jun 7-Jun

15 XINMINGZHOU78 25515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10 YM WORLD 045W WORT0045W 17-Apr 28-May 1-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun 9-Jun 14-Jun

16 XINMINGZHOU78 25516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 YM WHOLESOME 045W YWHT0045W 24-Apr 4-Jun 8-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 16-Jun 21-Jun

17 XINMINGZHOU78 25517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24 YM WONDROUS 047W YWOT0047W 1-May 11-Jun 15-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 23-Jun 28-Jun

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

MD1(Thu)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD1

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE6(Sat)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE6

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE6(Thu)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE6
EU Serivce

FE6(Mon)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE6



FEEDER/MD2 Ningbo
TANGIER

50 days

VALENCI

A

52 days

BARCELON

A

55 days

GENOA

58 days

FOS-SUR-MER,

BOUCHES DU RHONE

62 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Wed

CY Closing

(Wed

12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

15 XINMINGZHOU78 25514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 HMM GARNET 005W HGTT0005W 13-Apr 23-May 25-May 28-May 31-May 4-Jun

16 XINMINGZHOU78 25515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10 YM WISH 046W WIST0046W 20-Apr 30-May 1-Jun 4-Jun 7-Jun 11-Jun

17 XINMINGZHOU78 25516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 ONE FRUITION 007W UERT0007W 27-Apr 6-Jun 8-Jun 11-Jun 14-Jun 18-Jun

18 XINMINGZHOU78 25517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24 YM WORTH 047W WOTT0047W 4-May 13-Jun 15-Jun 18-Jun 21-Jun 25-Jun

FEEDER/MD4
NINGBO

(CNNGB03)

ASHDOD

45 days

GIOIA

TAURO

50 days

GENOA

53 days

LA

SPEZIA

56 days

FOS-SUR-MER,

BOUCHES DU RHONE

58 days

VALENCIA

61 days

MALAGA

63 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY Closing

(Tue

17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

14 XINMINGZHOU78 25514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 MSC HAMBURG FD514W HGAT0514W 8-Apr 18-May 23-May 26-May 28-May 31-May 3-Jun 5-Jun

15 XINMINGZHOU78 25515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10 MSC DIANA FD515W DSIT0515W 15-Apr 25-May 30-May 2-Jun 4-Jun 7-Jun 10-Jun 12-Jun

16 XINMINGZHOU78 25516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 MSC MAYA FD516W AYAT0516W 22-Apr 1-Jun 6-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun 14-Jun 17-Jun 19-Jun

17 XINMINGZHOU78 25517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24 MSC VERONA FD517W VEAT0517W 29-Apr 8-Jun 13-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun 21-Jun 24-Jun 26-Jun

18 XINMINGZHOU78 25518N XNZC0018N Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-01 MSC VENICE FD518W VVIT0518W 6-May 15-Jun 20-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun 28-Jun 1-Jul 3-Jul

FEEDER/MD4
NINGBO

(CNNGB03)

ISTANBUL

53days

TEKIRDA

G

54days

ASHDOD

61 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY Closing

(Tue

17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETA ETA ETA ETA

15 XINMINGZHOU78 25514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 YM WONDERLAND 026E YDDT0026E 9-Apr 26-May 27-May 3-Jun

16 XINMINGZHOU78 25515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10 MSC VIVIANA GT515W VAVT0515W 16-Apr 2-Jun 3-Jun 10-Jun

17 XINMINGZHOU78 25516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 MSC OSCAR GT516W MO1T0516W 23-Apr 9-Jun 10-Jun 17-Jun

18 XINMINGZHOU78 25517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24 YM WISDOM 021E WDST0021E 30-Apr 16-Jun 17-Jun 24-Jun

19 XINMINGZHOU78 25518N XNZC0018N Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-01 TO BE NOMINATED GT517W 8B4T0517W 7-May 23-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MS2

MS2(Thu)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD3

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

MD4(Thu)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD4

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

MD3(Thu)- Sailing per week



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2025 April. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 11-Mar.-2025

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/S

X1

NINGBO

(SIQI)

SANTOS

39days

PARAN

AGUA

41 days

NAVEGANT

ES

43days

MONTEV

IDEO

46days

BUENOS

AIRES

47 days

RIO

GRANDE

51 days

W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Web

Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

15 XINMINGZHOU78 25514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 SALVADOR EXPRESS 2514W SVXT2514W Apr-09 May-12 May-14 May-16 May-19 May-20 May-24

16 XINMINGZHOU78 25515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10 CAPE KORTIA FI515A KROT0515W Apr-16 May-19 May-21 May-23 May-26 May-27 May-31

17 XINMINGZHOU78 25516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 MSC MADHU B FI516A MDUT0516W Apr-23 May-26 May-28 May-30 Jun-02 Jun-03 Jun-07

18 XINMINGZHOU78 25517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24 PARANAGUA EXPRESS 2518W PRGT2518W Apr-30 Jun-02 Jun-04 Jun-06 Jun-09 Jun-10 Jun-14

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

SX1 (Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" 
time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours 
before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" 
time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours 
before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/S

X1

HONG

KONG

SANTOS

37 days

PARAN

AGUA

39 days

NAVEGANT

ES

 41days

MONTEV

IDEO

 44days

BUENOS

AIRES

 45days

RIO

GRANDE

49days

W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY

Closing

(Fri

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

14 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2504040000 IAOC1014S Apr-04 Apr-04 Apr-04 Apr-05 Apr-05 SALVADOR EXPRESS 2514W SVXT2514W Apr-13 May-12 May-14 May-16 May-19 May-20 May-24

15 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2504110000 IAOC1015S Apr-11 Apr-11 Apr-11 Apr-12 Apr-12 CAPE KORTIA FI515A KROT0515W Apr-20 May-19 May-21 May-23 May-26 May-27 May-31

16 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2.5004E+10 IAOC1016S Apr-18 Apr-18 Apr-18 Apr-19 Apr-19 MSC MADHU B FI516A MDUT0516W Apr-27 May-26 May-28 May-30 Jun-02 Jun-03 Jun-07

17 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2504250000 IAOC1017S Apr-25 Apr-25 Apr-25 Apr-26 Apr-26 PARANAGUA EXPRESS 2518W PRGT2518W May-04 Jun-02 Jun-04 Jun-06 Jun-09 Jun-10 Jun-14

18 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2505020000 IAOC1018S May-02 May-02 May-02 May-03 May-03 ONE PARANA 2517W PNOT2517W May-11 Jun-09 Jun-11 Jun-13 Jun-16 Jun-17 Jun-21

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: XIE TONG

FEEDER/S

X2

NINGBO

(SANQI)

SANTOS

 41 days

PARAN

AGUA

 43days

RIO

GRANDE

 50 days

NAVEGA

NTES

 52days

W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Web

Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

14 XINMINGZHOU78 25514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 9J4T0001W Apr-11 May-14 May-16 May-23 May-25

15 XINMINGZHOU78 25515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10 HYUNDAI FORCE 110W IACT0110W Apr-18 May-21 May-23 May-30 Jun-01

16 XINMINGZHOU78 25516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 9J4T0001W Apr-25 May-28 May-30 Jun-06 Jun-08

17 XINMINGZHOU78 25517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 9J5T0001W May-02 Jun-04 Jun-06 Jun-13 Jun-15

18 XINMINGZHOU78 25518N XNZC0018N Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-01 HYUNDAI INTEGRAL 147W HITT0147W May-09 Jun-11 Jun-13 Jun-20 Jun-22

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/S

AS

XIAMEN

(HAI

TIAN)

SINGAPO

RE

17 days

DURBA

N

34 days

CAPE

TOWN

41days
W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

14 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 COSCO IZMIR 082W CIZT0082W Apr-12 Apr-20 May-07 May-14

15 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 SEASPAN TOKYO 115W SNTT0115W Apr-19 Apr-27 May-14 May-21

16 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 BAI CHAY BRIDGE 144W BCBT0144W Apr-26 May-04 May-21 May-28

17 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 KOTA LEKAS 103W LEKT0103W May-03 May-11 May-28 Jun-04

18 YINGHAI29 427K YGHC0427S Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Jul-03 May-01 COSCO WELLINGTON 097W CWLT0097W May-10 May-18 Jun-04 Jun-11

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT:PORTTOWN

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

AFLA Serivce

SX3 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce Fuzhou
MOTHER VESSEL

SX3

SAS(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce

SX1 (Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week



FEEDER/S

AS

XIAMEN

(HAI

TIAN)

SINGAPO

RE

14 days

DURBA

N

32 days

CAPE

TOWN

39 days
W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY

Closing

(Fri

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA

14 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 COSCO IZMIR 082W CIZT0082W Apr-12 Apr-20 May-07 May-14

15 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 SEASPAN TOKYO 115W SNTT0115W Apr-19 Apr-27 May-14 May-21

16 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 BAI CHAY BRIDGE 144W BCBT0144W Apr-26 May-04 May-21 May-28

17 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 KOTA LEKAS 103W LEKT0103W May-03 May-11 May-28 Jun-04

18 HONGXU968 429K HGXC0429S May-02 May-02 2-May May-03 May-03 COSCO WELLINGTON 097W CWLT0097W May-10 May-18 Jun-04 Jun-11

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/S

W2

XIAMEN

(HAI

TIAN)

TEMA

44 days

COTON

OU

46 days

APAPA

47 days

ONNE

49 days

ABIDJAN

53 days

W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

14 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 RENA P 008W REPT0008W Apr-13 May-17 May-19 May-20 May-22 May-26

15 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 SAN FRANCISCO 005W SZFT0005W Apr-20 May-24 May-26 May-27 May-29 Jun-02

16 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 SEASPAN DUBAI 035W SEDT0035W Apr-27 May-31 Jun-02 Jun-03 Jun-05 Jun-09

17 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 BLANK SAILING - - May-04 Jun-07 Jun-09 Jun-10 Jun-12 Jun-16

18 YINGHAI29 427K YGHC0427S Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Jul-03 May-01 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7F3T0001W May-11 Jun-14 Jun-16 Jun-17 Jun-19 Jun-23

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/S

W2

XIAMEN

(HAI

TIAN)

TEMA

42ays

COTON

OU

44days

APAPA

45days

ONNE

47 days

ABIDJAN

51 days

W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY

Closing

(Fri

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

14 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 RENA P 008W REPT0008W Apr-13 May-17 May-19 May-20 May-22 May-26

15 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 SAN FRANCISCO 005W SZFT0005W Apr-20 May-24 May-26 May-27 May-29 Jun-02

16 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 SEASPAN DUBAI 035W SEDT0035W Apr-27 May-31 Jun-02 Jun-03 Jun-05 Jun-09

17 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 BLANK SAILING - - May-04 Jun-07 Jun-09 Jun-10 Jun-12 Jun-16

18 HONGXU968 429K HGXC0429S May-02 May-02 2-May May-03 May-03 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7F3T0001W May-11 Jun-14 Jun-16 Jun-17 Jun-19 Jun-23

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SW2
WEST AFRICA Serivce

SW2 (Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

WEST AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SW2

SAS(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

SW2 (Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week



FEEDER/A

LX2

XIAMEN

（HAI

CANG)

Manzanill

o

32days

LAZARO

CARDEN

AS

RODMAN

  38days

BUENAV

ENTURA

40days

CALLAO

 44 days

SAN

ANTONI

O

LIRQUE

N

52days

CORON

EL

54days

W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

14 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 MSC VALENTINA FA515A MCVT0515E Apr-13 May-5 May-6 May-11 May-13 May-17 May-22 May-25 May-27

15 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 MSC CANDIDA FA516A KDDT0516E Apr-20 May-12 May-13 May-18 May-20 May-24 May-29 Jun-1 Jun-3

16 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 ONE IBIS 2517E OIIT2517E Apr-27 May-19 May-20 May-25 May-27 May-31 Jun-5 Jun-8 Jun-10

17 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 MSC VIVIENNE FA518A VVNT0518E May-4 May-26 May-27 Jun-1 Jun-3 Jun-7 Jun-12 Jun-15 Jun-17

18 YINGHAI29 427K YGHC0427S Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Jul-03 May-01 SEASPAN BEAUTY 2519E SEYT2519E May-11 Jun-2 Jun-3 Jun-8 Jun-10 Jun-14 Jun-19 Jun-22 Jun-24

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/A

LX2

XIAMEN

（HAI

CANG)

Manzanill

o

37 days

LAZARO

CARDEN

AS

 38days

RODMAN

  43days

BUENAV

ENTURA

45 days

CALLAO

 49 days

SAN

ANTONI

O

54 days

LIRQUE

N

57 days

CORON

EL

59days

W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Fri

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY

Closing

(Fri

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

Profoma ETD
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

14 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 MSC VALENTINA FA515A MCVT0515E Apr-13 May-12 May-13 May-18 May-20 May-24 May-29 Jun-01 Jun-03

15 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 MSC CANDIDA FA516A KDDT0516E Apr-20 May-19 May-20 May-25 May-27 May-31 Jun-05 Jun-08 Jun-10

16 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 ONE IBIS 2517E OIIT2517E Apr-27 May-26 May-27 Jun-01 Jun-03 Jun-07 Jun-12 Jun-15 Jun-17

17 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 MSC VIVIENNE FA518A VVNT0518E May-04 Jun-02 Jun-03 Jun-08 Jun-10 Jun-14 Jun-19 Jun-22 Jun-24

18 HONGXU968 429K HGXC0429S May-02 May-02 2-May May-03 May-03 SEASPAN BEAUTY 2519E SEYT2519E May-11 Jun-09 Jun-10 Jun-15 Jun-17 Jun-21 Jun-26 Jun-29 Jul-01

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/A

LX1

NINGBO

  (SIQI)

MANZANI

LLO

 25days

LAZARO

CARDEN

AS

CALLAO

 35 days

IQUIQUE

38 days

ANTOFAG

ASTA

 40 days

VALPAR

AISO

 43days
W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

CY

Closing

CY

Cutoff
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

14 XINMINGZHOU78 25514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 HMM BLESSING 0034E HBST0034E 10-Apr Apr-28 Apr-30 May-08 May-11 May-13 May-16

15 XINMINGZHOU78 25515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10MANZANILLO EXPRESS2515E ILLT2515E 17-Apr May-05 May-07 May-15 May-18 May-20 May-23

16 XINMINGZHOU78 25516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 ITAJAI EXPRESS 2516E IJXT2516E 24-Apr May-12 May-14 May-22 May-25 May-27 May-30

17 XINMINGZHOU78 25517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24RIO DE JANEIRO EXPRESS2517E RDJT2517E 1-May May-19 May-21 May-29 Jun-01 Jun-03 Jun-06

18 XINMINGZHOU78 25518N XNZC0018N Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-01BUENAVENTURA EXPRESS2518E BNVT2518E 8-May May-26 May-28 Jun-05 Jun-08 Jun-10 Jun-13

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

ALX2(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL  AX2

ALX1 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX1

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

ALX2(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce



FEEDER/A

LX3

NINGBO

  (SIQI)

ENSENAD

A

 33days

MANZA

NILLO

 37days

PUERTO

QUETZAL

41 days

BUENAV

ENTURA

 45days

CALLAO

 49 days

GUAYAQ

UIL

 52 days

RODMA

N

 61

W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Web

Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

15 XINMINGZHOU78 25514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03SEASPAN BELLWETHER2515E SSBT2515E 13-Apr 6-May 10-May 14-May 18-May 22-May 25-May 3-Jun

16 XINMINGZHOU78 25515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10 POSORJA EXPRESS 2516E AJRT2516E 20-Apr 13-May 17-May 21-May 25-May 29-May 1-June 10-Jun

17 XINMINGZHOU78 25516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 ONE ORINOCO 2517E ORIT2517E 27-Apr 20-May 24-May 28-May 1-Jun 5-Jun 8-June 17-Jun

18 XINMINGZHOU78 25517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24 VALOR 2518E VLFT2518E 4-May 27-May 31-May 4-Jun 8-Jun 12-Jun 15-June 24-Jun

19 XINMINGZHOU78 25518N XNZC0018N Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Apr-30 May-01 VANTAGE 2519E VTDT2519E 11-May 3-Jun 7-Jun 11-Jun 15-Jun 19-Jun 22-June 1-Jul

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

ALX3(Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX3



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2025 April. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 07-Mar.-2025

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/CIP Ningbo

 NHAVA

SHEVA

23 days
W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Fri

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY

Closin

g

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

15 XINMINGZHOU80 25514N XZ8C0614N Apr-04 Apr-04 Apr-06 Apr-06 Apr-07 X-PRESS CAPELLA 25003W XEPT2503W Apr-17 May-03

16 XINMINGZHOU80 25515N XZ8C0615N Apr-11 Apr-11 Apr-13 Apr-13 Apr-14 TS KEELUNG 25003W TKUT2503W Apr-24 May-10

17 XINMINGZHOU80 25516N XZ8C0616N Apr-18 Apr-18 Apr-20 Apr-20 Apr-21 EVER LASTING 083W ETVT0083W May-01 May-17

18 XINMINGZHOU80 25517N XZ8C0617N Apr-25 Apr-25 Apr-27 Apr-27 Apr-28 KMTC MUNDRA 2503W KDRT2503W May-08 May-24

CIP(Mon)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

CIP

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be 
counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/CIP Ningbo

 NHAVA

SHEVA

23 days
W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closin

g

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

14XINMINGZHOU7825514N XNZC0014N Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-10 Apr-26

15XINMINGZHOU7825515N XNZC0015N Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Apr-09 Apr-10 X-PRESS CAPELLA 25003W XEPT2503W Apr-17 May-03

16XINMINGZHOU7825516N XNZC0016N Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Apr-16 Apr-17 TS KEELUNG 25003W TKUT2503W Apr-24 May-10

17XINMINGZHOU7825517N XNZC0017N Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Apr-23 Apr-24 EVER LASTING 083W ETVT0083W May-01 May-17

FEEDER/AUN
Hong

Kong

SYDNEY

20 days

MELBOURN

E

25 days

BRISBAN

E

30 days

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel code

SI

Cutoff

(Fri

VGM

Cutoff

(Sat

CY

Closin

g

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

13 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2.5E+09 IAOC1013S Apr-04 Apr-04 Apr-04 Apr-05 Apr-05 GSL MELITA 514S GSMT0514S 11-Apr 24-Apr 29-Apr 4-May

14 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2.5E+10 IAOC1014S Apr-11 Apr-11 Apr-11 Apr-12 Apr-12 ALS KRONOS 515S KOST0515S 18-Apr 1-May 6-May 11-May

15 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2.5E+09 IAOC1015S Apr-18 Apr-18 Apr-18 Apr-19 Apr-19 ARIES 516S AEIT0516S 25-Apr 8-May 13-May 18-May

16 HUI JIN QIAO 11 2.5E+09 IAOC1017S Apr-25 Apr-25 Apr-25 Apr-26 Apr-26 WIDE ALPHA 517S WAHT0517S 2-May 15-May 20-May 25-May

TERMINAL: FUZHONG HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: XIETONG

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

AUN(SUN)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AUN

FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

CIP

CIP(Thu)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

AO Serivce



FEEDER/ALX

2/AHX

XIAMEN

（HAI

PORT

KLANG

JEBEL ALI

28 days

DAMMAM

31days

BAHRAIN

ISLAND

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closin

g

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

15 YINGHAI29 411K YGHC0411S Apr-02 Apr-01 Apr-01 Apr-02 Apr-03 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-8 Apr-20 May-01 May-03 May-05

16 YINGHAI29 415K YGHC0415S Apr-09 Apr-08 Apr-08 Jun-12 Apr-10 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-15 Apr-27 May-08 May-10 May-12

17 YINGHAI29 419K YGHC0419S Apr-16 Apr-15 Apr-15 Jun-19 Apr-17 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-22 May-04 May-15 May-17 May-19

18 YINGHAI29 423K YGHC0423S Apr-23 Apr-22 Apr-22 Jun-26 Apr-24 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-29 May-11 May-22 May-24 May-26

19 YINGHAI29 427K YGHC0427S Apr-30 Apr-29 Apr-29 Jul-03 May-01 BLANK SAILING - - May-6 May-18 May-29 May-31 Jun-02

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX

2/AHX

XIAMEN

（HAI

PORT

KLANG

JEBEL ALI

28 days

DAMMAM

31days

BAHRAIN

ISLAND

W

K
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Fri

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY

Closin

g

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

Profoma ETD Vessel Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

16 HONGXU968 413K HGXC0413S Apr-04 Apr-04 4-Apr Apr-05 Apr-05 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-15 Apr-22 May-03 May-05 May-07

17 HONGXU968 417K HGXC0417S Apr-11 Apr-11 11-Apr Apr-12 Apr-12 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-22 Apr-29 May-10 May-12 May-14

18 HONGXU968 421K HGXC0421S Apr-18 Apr-18 18-Apr Apr-19 Apr-19 BLANK SAILING - - Apr-29 May-06 May-17 May-19 May-21

19 HONGXU968 425K HGXC0425S Apr-25 Apr-25 25-Apr Apr-26 Apr-26 BLANK SAILING - - May-6 May-13 May-24 May-26 May-28

20 HONGXU968 429K HGXC0429S May-02 May-02 2-May May-03 May-03 BLANK SAILING - - May-13 May-20 May-31 Jun-02 Jun-04

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

GLX(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

GLX

GLX(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

GLX


